
 

 

Field Assignors  

Club/Area          Name         Email  

Aggies                   Sharon Cox       sharoncox@live.com   

Ajax Joga Utah                Jose Rincon                     ajaxfc.fields@gmail.com  

Utah Arsenal FC (Lehi)              Kristin Barlow                k.barlow@utaharsenalfc.com  

Utah Arsenal FC (Provo)              Katy Storey      k.storey@utaharsenalfc.com  

Avalanche/Apex                See District #3          See District #3  

Avalanche/Apex (North)              Joann/Jimmie           joannbarber@gmail.com  

Avalanche/Apex (Cache Valley)            Terri Baker                terribaker1@live.com  

AYSO Metro                 Marc Beckstrom           marbeck76@gmail.com  

AYSO North                 Pam Furniss            5soccermom1998@gmail.com  

BE United                  Sheri Ricks       sricks04@yahoo.com  

Blast                   Robert Hoowarth       rehowarth2375@msn.com  

Blue Knights                 See District #3       See District #3  

Celtic Storm                 Chelsea Jolley     gcjolley13@msn.com  

Comba                   Ryan Walton                          president@combafc.com  

Copper Mountain                Ted Sonnenberg        ted@coppermountainsoccer.com  

Cottonwood FC                See District #3       See District #3  

District #3 Fields                Mike Fife       district3soccer@gmail.com  

Elite FC                  Derrick Jones      dpsjones@gmail.com  

Eagle Mountain Youth Soccer            Shelbi Heath            sheath@emysoccer.com  

Forza                    Dave Newman     david@forzafutbolclub.com  

Heber Valley                  Lance Cosper          lancecosper@yahoo.com  

                    Sharece Rowser      sharecerowser@gmail.com  

Impact                   Wayne Vorhees           wayne.pat.voorhes@gmail.com  

NUU                   Terri Baker      terribaker1@live.com  

Manti                   Nathan Bridges             n8bridges@yahoo.com  

Metasport                  Michelle Wixom     michelle@metasportfc.com  

Murray Soccer Club               Jodi Mismash               fielddirector@murraymax.com  

Nebo United                 Ryan Jensen               rythefly2@yahoo.com  

NUCS                   David Jose       president@northutahcountysoccer.com  

Utah Valley                  Steve Bowler             sbyellowjackets@comcast.net  

Octane                   Steve Collins      biggie20_1979@yahoo.com  

Park City Soccer Club                pcscscheduler@gmail.com  

Xolos                   Allison Baker              jabkr1@hotmail.com  

Rampage                  Jodi Price           roycityfields@gmail.com  

Razzia                   Jodi Barton            razziarebelz@gmail.com  

                    Dave Calderwood          razziapresident@hotmail.com  

Salt Lake FC                 Roberto Maturana        robertomaturana@hotmail.com  

Shooters SC                  Mike Parker              shooterssc@gmail.com   
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L30 & SWAT                 Laura Crosby             l30fields4u@gmail.com  

La Roca                  Heidi Wheelright           wheelwrightheidi@gmail.com  

La Roca South                Angie Nydegger  angienydegger@hotmail.com  

La Roca Spanish Fork              Emily Davies           mrsdavies05@gmail.com  

7 Elite Academy                                    James Sadler              james.sadler@7eliteacademy.com 

South Cache Soccer                         Janet Blad                  registrar@southcachesoccer.com   

River Heights                            Bryan Bingham              Bryanbingham9@gmail.com  

Nibley/Providence                Susan Folkman       Folkmansusan@gmail.com  

Hyrum                   April Summers        1103Paradise@gmail.com  

Mendon                  Lisa Baker         lisa9575@gmail.com  

Wellsville                  Heidi Jensen             heidishaun@yahoo.com  

Young Ward/College Ward             Jon Kelly             Jon.Kelly@aggiemail.usu.edu  

South Summit Soccer               Kendall Staples        kjstapl@yahoo.com  

Sparta                   District #3        See District #3  

Strikers                  Teri Mills              refs4u@live.com  

TC United                            Kim Ornela         kim@tc-united.com  

United Academy                Allison Blakley                 allisonblakley@yahoo.com  

USA                   Kristine Tillman   ktillmann@utahsocceralliance.com  

USA Metro                  Fred Velez               fredvelez@yahoo.com  

Utah Development Academy             Tyler Stockstill            tyler.stockstill@udasoccer.org  

Utah Glory                  Sara King         utahglorysara@gmail.com  

Utah Olympia                             Ron Dummar                          ron@olympialions.com 

Utah Storm                          Camille Thompson               secretary@utahstorm.org  

Utah Surf Davis                Kyle Hoffman         kyle@utahsurfsoccer.com  

Utah Surf                  Justin Sorenson            jusorenson@gmail.com  

VK Cobras                  Judy Ramirez             judy_ramirez0424@yahoo.com  

Wasatch Soccer Club               Teri Mills              refs4u@live.com  

Westside                  Tyler Thomas            thomast33@yahoo.com  

Voltage (Price)                Tracy Brady        bradys8@gmail.com   

  

  

  

  

  

mailto:james.sadler@7eliteacademy.com
mailto:Bryanbingham9@gmail.com
mailto:Folkmansusan@gmail.com
mailto:1103Paradise@gmail.com
mailto:heidishaun@yahoo.com
mailto:Jon.Kelly@aggiemail.usu.edu
mailto:ron@olympialions.com
mailto:secretary@utahstorm.org
mailto:judy_ramirez0424@yahoo.com

